
Water: Utility:

Foi the Month of:

Water:Loss Report

Year: 2

TOTAL PRODUGED AND PURCHASED
28,663,700Purchased

uced

&1

2
3
4
5
6
7
B

I
10
11r

12

UC

R SALES

WATER:USEDi

WATER LOSS

Note: Line 13 + Line 21 + ling 28 Must Equal Line 4

NTAGE

58.9%

o.1Yo

,6%

Commerqial
lndustrial
Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale
Other Sales school .291,600fireehurch

15,232

ents

TOTAL WATER SALES

275,400
1,085,800

TOTAL OTHERWATER USED

tJtility andior Plant

ire DOpartment
Flushing 134,945

7,000
Other,. ,

Wastewaten Plant ,

11,636,255

TOTAI. LINE LOSS

k Overflows
Breaks
Leaks
r

WATER LOSS P
naccou


